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Anlage
Aachener Str. 1b, 56072 Koblenz

Sportwart/in
Krisch, Dennis
T 01732570321 dennis.krisch@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in
Krisch, Karsten
T 01755963440 karstenkrisch@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Busch, Gerlinde
T 0261 27668 mt-data@t-online.de
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Damen 40 2er 1
MF: Manuela Beul
m 01732570321

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gunther, Jasmin
Kohnke, Stephanie
Petersen, Elke
Beul, Manuela
Kotulla, Anne
Mannheim, Silvia
Renda, Sarah
Mannheim, Claudia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27253544
26853681
27353306
26051944
28051714
28152759
27193517
27953064
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Sen.
LK16,8
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,6
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